
INSTRUCTIONS TO FILL TEACHERS' PROFORMA
TeacherName and FatherSpouse Name Should Only Be alphabet. (min length 5 and maximum length 32)
Date of Birth should be specified in dd/mm/yyyy format
Qualification should be  (min length 5 and maximum length 32)
Designation should be specified as NTTs, PRTs, TGTs, PTI, Librarian,Vice Principal/Supervisor/Head Master/Head Mistress,Principal,Music teacher,Special Educator,Wellnes teacher-Counsellor,Other
Teacher Experience should be numeric
AppDate means AppointmentDate should be specified in dd/mm/yyyy format
ConfDate means ConfirmationDate should be specified in dd/mm/yyyy format
Trained should be specified as Trained or Untrained
Duration should be numeric
Detail_org specified as CBSE or Training Institute



S.NO TeacherName Qualifications Designation TeachingExp trained SUBJECT
1 S. BALADHANDAYUDHAPANI MA., MA., M.Ed., M.Phil., M.B.A Principal 21 Trained PRINCIPAL
2 SARANYA A DTEd NTTs 5 Trained ENGLISH
3 SUMITHRA BANU G DPTT., MA., B.Ed NTTs 4 Trained ENGLISH
4 MANJULA G DPTT., BA NTTs 7 Trained TAMIL
5 JAYANTHI K DPTT., BA NTTs 4 Trained TAMIL
6 LOURDU VINNARASI D MA., B.Ed NTTs 3 Trained ENGLISH
7 MAHESHWARI D DTED.,MA NTTs 3 Trained ENGLISH
8 TAMILMANI S MA., B.Ed PRT's 3 Trained ENGLISH
9 SASIKALA S MA., B.Ed PRT's 4 Trained ENGLISH

10 SHAKILA R B.LIT., TPTI PRT's 9 Trained TAMIL
11 LEZY RASTRABASHA PRT's 8 Trained HINDI
12 JAGADEESH KUMAR S MA., B.Ed PRT'S 7 Trained HINDI
13 SATHISH KUMAR B MSC., B.Ed., M.Phil PGT'S 8 Trained CHEMISTRY
14 SENTHIL KUMAR M MA., B.Ed PGT'S 9 Trained HISTORY
15 AZHAGESAN A MA., B.Ed., M.Phil PGT'S 10 Trained HISTORY
16 BALAMURUGAN N MA., B.Ed PRT's 10 Trained TAMIL
17 SIVACHANDRAN P MA., B.Ed PRT's 6 Trained HISTORY
18 DURAIKANNU D MSC., B.Ed PRT's 9 Trained BOTANY
19 SAMINATHAN R MSC., B.Ed PRT's 6 Trained ZOOLOGY
20 SUGANTHI A MSC., B.Ed PRT's 8 Trained CS
21 SARASHWATHI R MA., B.Ed., SMP PRT's 6 Trained
22 RAMYA J MSC., B.Ed PRT's 4 Trained CS
23 SATHISH BABU D MSC., B.Ed PRT's 9 Trained MATHS
24 BABU S BFA PRT's 7 Trained
25 VINOTHINI P MA., B.Ed PRT's 5 Trained ENGLISH
26 VENKATESAN P M.COM., BPED., B.Ed PTI 9 Trained P.E.T
27 VENGATACHALAM S M.A,B.P.Ed PTI 6 Trained P.E.T
28 MANIMOZHI S BSC., B.Ed., DPTT TGT's 9 Trained MATHS
29 GEETHA P BCA., Bed TGT's 9 Trained CS
30 GAYATHRI INDIRA KUMAR MSC., B.Ed TGT's 11 Trained MATHS
31 GOWSALYA R B.Sc.,B.Ed TGT's Trained MATHS
32 VINOTH S M.Sc.,M.Phill.,B.Ed TGT's Trained MATHS
33 MANIKANDAN G DTED.,MA TGT's Trained TAMIL
34 KALAISELVI C MA.,B.Ed TGT's Trained TAMIL
35 SUBRAMANIYAN K MSc.,B.Ed TGT's Trained MATHS
36 SENTHAMIZH SELVAN A MSc.,B.Ed PGT'S Trained PHYSICS
37 VELMURUGAN P M.Sc.,M.Phill.,B.Ed PGT'S Trained CHEMISTRY
38 SUBRAMANIYAN K M.Sc.,M.Phill.,B.Ed PGT'S Trained MATHS
39 RAMESH A M.Sc.,M.Phill.,B.Ed.,PHd PGT'S Trained ZOOLOGY
40 SENTHIL K MSC., M.Ed PGT'S Trained BOTANY
41 SIVARAJ G MCA.,B.Ed PGT'S Trained CS
42 MOGANA S K BSC., B.Ed., PGT'S Trained MATHS
43 AATRALARASI A MA.,B.Ed PGT'S Trained ENGLISH
44 KAVITHA P B.COM., B.Ped PGT'S Trained COMMERCE
45 SARAVANAN A A M.COM.,MBA.,M.Phill PGT'S Trained ACCOUNTANCY
46 THANGAPUSHPAM PGT'S ECONOMICS
47 PALANIVEL S BSC. M.LIS LIBRARIAN 4 Trained LIBRARY
48 ANJIYAPPAN DMC Music Teacher 10 Trained MUSIC
49 VIJAYA G MA (YOGA) OTHERS 7 Trained YOGA
50 SAKTHIVEL P 2 TAN OTHERS 3 Trained KARATE
51 MARY PRIYA P B.Ed(SE-MR) Special Educator 4 Trained SPECIAL EDUCATION
52 JOHN RATHINAM DIPLOMA,MSW Wellness Teacher/Counsellor16 Trained WELLNESS TEACHER



S.NO Name of the staff Designation Qualifications

SUBJECT
TAUGHT/CLASS

TEACHER
1 S. BALADHANDAYUDHAPANI Principal MA., MA., M.Ed., M.Phil., M.B.A PRINCIPAL
2 SARANYA A NTTs DTEd MOTHER TEACHER
3 SUMITHRA BANU G NTTs DPTT., MA., B.Ed MOTHER TEACHER
4 MANJULA G NTTs DPTT., BA MOTHER TEACHER
5 JAYANTHI K NTTs DPTT., BA MOTHER TEACHER
6 LOURDU VINNARASI D NTTs MA., B.Ed ENGLISH
7 MAHESHWARI D NTTs DTED.,MA ENGLISH
8 TAMILMANI S PRT's MA., B.Ed MOTHER TEACHER
9 SASIKALA S PRT's MA., B.Ed MOTHER TEACHER

10 SHAKILA R PRT's B.LIT., TPTI TAMIL
11 LEZY PRT's RASTRABASHA HINDI
12 JAGADEESH KUMAR S PRT'S MA., B.Ed HINDI
13 SATHISH KUMAR B PGT'S MSC., B.Ed., M.Phil SCIENCE
14 SENTHIL KUMAR M PGT'S MA., B.Ed SOCIAL
15 AZHAGESAN A PGT'S MA., B.Ed., M.Phil SOCIAL
16 BALAMURUGAN N PRT's MA., B.Ed TAMIL
17 SIVACHANDRAN P PRT's MA., B.Ed SOCIAL
18 DURAIKANNU D PRT's MSC., B.Ed SCIENCE
19 SAMINATHAN R PRT's MSC., B.Ed SCIENCE
20 SUGANTHI A PRT's MSC., B.Ed COMPUTER,GK
21 SARASHWATHI R PRT's MA., B.Ed., SMP MI
22 RAMYA J PRT's MSC., B.Ed COMPUTER,GK
23 SATHISH BABU D PRT's MSC., B.Ed MATHS
24 BABU S PRT's BFA ART & CRAFT
25 VINOTHINI P PRT's MA., B.Ed GRAMMAR
26 VENKATESAN P PTI M.COM., BPED., B.Ed P.E.T
27 VENGATACHALAM S PTI M.A,B.P.Ed P.E.T
28 MANIMOZHI S TGT's BSC., B.Ed., DPTT MATHS
29 GEETHA P TGT's BCA., Bed CS,GK
30 GAYATHRI INDIRA KUMAR TGT's MSC., B.Ed HINDI SPOKEN
31 GOWSALYA R TGT's B.Sc.,B.Ed MATHS
32 VINOTH S TGT's M.Sc.,M.Phill.,B.Ed MATHS
33 MANIKANDAN G TGT's DTED.,MA TAMIL
34 KALAISELVI C TGT's MA.,B.Ed TAMIL
35 SUBRAMANIYAN K TGT's MA.,B.Ed ENGLISH
36 SENTHAMIZH SELVAN A PGT'S MSc.,B.Ed PHYSICS
37 VELMURUGAN P PGT'S M.Sc.,M.Phill.,B.Ed CHEMISTRY
38 SUBRAMANIYAN K PGT'S M.Sc.,M.Phill.,B.Ed MATHS
39 RAMESH A PGT'S M.Sc.,M.Phill.,B.Ed.,PHd ZOOLOGY
40 SENTHIL K PGT'S MSC., M.Ed BOTANY
41 SIVARAJ G PGT'S MCA.,B.Ed CS
42 MOGANA S K PGT'S BSC., B.Ed., MATHS
43 AATRALARASI A PGT'S MA.,B.Ed ENGLISH
44 KAVITHA P PGT'S B.COM., B.Ped COMMERCE
45 SARAVANAN A A PGT'S M.COM.,MBA.,M.Phill ACCOUNTANCY
46 THANGAPUSHPAM PGT'S MA., B.Ed ECONOMICS
47 PALANIVEL S LIBRARIAN BSC. M.LIS LIBRARY
48 ANJIYAPPAN Music Teacher DMC MUSIC
49 VIJAYA G OTHERS MA (YOGA) YOGA
50 SAKTHIVEL P OTHERS 2 TAN KARATE
51 MARY PRIYA P Special EducatorB.Ed(SE-MR) SPECIAL EDUCATION
52 JOHN RATHINAM Wellness Teacher/CounsellorDIPLOMA,MSW WELLNESS TEACHER
53 AARTHI NTTs BSc.,B.Ed MOTHER TEACHER
54 JAYALAKSHMI NTTs MA.,B.Ed MOTHER TEACHER
55 MALA NTTs BA.,B.Ed MOTHER TEACHER
56 LAKSHMI NTTs BA.,B.Ed MOTHER TEACHER
57 SUGANYA NTTs BSc.,B.Ed MOTHER TEACHER
58 MUTHULAKSHMI NTTs BSc.,B.Ed MOTHER TEACHER
59 INDHUMATHI NTTs MSc.,B.Ed MOTHER TEACHER
60 KUMUDHA NTTs MA.,B.Ed.,D.Ted MOTHER TEACHER
61 SANTHIYA NTTs BA.,B.Ed MOTHER TEACHER
62 REVATHI NTTs MA.,B.Ed ENGLISH


